BOSETTI.MARELLA s.r.l.  Via Rudiana 6/8 - 25030 Roccafranca (BS) Italy
Tel. +39 0307093111 - Fax +39 0307093151 e-mail: marketing@bosettimarella.it - www.bosettimarella.it
m
a
d
e
  in
  it

CODiCe arTiCOlO
arTiCle CODe
CODe arTiCle
CÓDigO arTiCulO
KOD PrOuKTu
КОД ИЗДЕЛИЯ
ingOMBrO  |  OVerall siZe  |  DiMensiOns  |  DisTanCia TOTal
|   WyMiary   |   ГАБАРИТНЫЕ РАЗМЕРЫ
inTerasse   |   CenTer hOle TO CenTer hOle   |   enTraXe   |
DisTanCia enTre CenTrOs   |   rOZsTaW   |   МЕЖОСНОЕ РАССТОЯНИЕ
lungheZZa Del gaMBO ChiaVe   |   Key lenghT   |   lOngueur Du JaMBe  |
TallO ClaVe   |   CZęść rOBOCZa KluCZa   |   ДЛИНА КЛЮЧА
DiaMeTrO   |   DiaMeTer   |   DiaMèTre   |   DiaMeTrO   |
śreDniCa   |   ДИАМЕТР
Codice articolo / article code
15137Z1280B 150x25 128
15137Z0960B 118x25 96
24137Z0390B 39x25x23
simBOlOgia   |   KeY TO COdes   |   exPliCaTiOn des sYmBOles   |   simBOlOgía   |   legenda   |   ЛЕгЕНДА
VIAGGIO
JOURNEY
VOYAGE

38
38
84
84
54
40
40
Pag.arTiCOlO
article
10    11
MADE in  ITALY
15050Z1280B.07
24250Z0730B.07
15050Z0590B.07
Codice Articolo | Article Code
15050Z1280B 151x27 128
15050Z0590B 24x70
24250Z0730B 73x31x24 32 0 7   n   o r o  d i  v A l e n z Af i n i t u r A  n     f i n i s h
vi
AG
G
io
  n
  j
o
u
rn
ey
MADE in  ITALY
similferro
similar iron19 old america22 arGeNTo VeccHio
olD silVEr25 cromo lucido
polishED chromE36
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
12    13
Codice Articolo | Article Code
15082Z1280B 187x30 128
15082Z0960B 156x30 96
24460Z0300B 30x24 30
MADE in  ITALY
15082Z1280B.36
15082Z0960B.36

  j
o
u
rn
ey
MADE in  ITALY
floreNce09
cromo opaco
maTT chromE45
arGeNTo VeccHio
olD silVEr25
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
14    15
MADE in  ITALY
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15054Z1600B 199x22 160
15054Z1280B  162x22 128
24083Z0300B 30x23 30
24083Z0250B 25x21 25
15054Z1600B.45
15054Z1280B.45
24083Z0300B.45
24083Z0250B.45

arGeNTo VeccHio
olD silVEr25
cromo lucido
polishED chromE36
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
16    17
MADE in  ITALY
18063Z1280B.25
18063Z0960B.25
18063Z0640B.25
24087Z0450B.25
Codice Articolo / Article Code
18063Z1280B 160x29 128
18063Z0960B 123x24 96
18063Z0640B 88x20 64
24087Z0450B 45x21x24 25  n  ArGento veCChio OLD SILVERf i n i t u r A  n     f i n i s h
vi
AG
G
io
  n
  j
o
u
rn
ey
MADE in  ITALY
oro di ValeNZa07
oTToNe aNTico
anTiquE brass03 floreNce09
old america22
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
18    19
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15036Z128DB 185x44 128
15036Z128SB 185x44 128
15036Z096DB 138x32 96
15036Z096SB 138x32 96
15036Z064DB 95x22 64
15036Z064SB 95x22 64
MADE in  ITALY
15036Z128sB.25
15036Z096sB.25
15036Z064sB.25
25  n  ArGento veCChio OLD SILVERf i n i t u r A  n     f i n i s h
C
A
pr
iC
Ci
o
n
W
h
iM
si
es
15036Z128dB.25
15036Z096dB.25
15036Z064dB.25
MADE in  ITALY
25  n  ArGento veCChio OLD SILVERf i n i t u r A  n     f i n i s h
20    21
Codice Articolo / Article Code
24072Z0450B 45x45X24 45
24072Z0300B 30x30x20  30
30236Z101VB 22x101
30236Z1010B 101x23
24072Z0450B.25
30236Z101VB.25

A
pr
iC
Ci
o
n
W
h
iM
si
es
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
22    23
MADE in  ITALY
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15038Z0960B  139x45 96
15038Z0640B   95x30 64
24072Z0450B 45x45x24 45
24072Z0300B 30x30x20 30
15038Z0960B.09
24072Z0450B.09

iC
Ci
o
n
W
h
iM
si
es
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
24    25
MADE in  ITALY
15065Z160sB.48
15065Z096sB.36
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15065Z160DB 171x55 160
15065Z160SB  171x55 160
15065Z096DB 106x36 96
15065Z096SB 106x36 96
24165Z0350B  35x33x24 35
24165Z0350B.48
MADE in  ITALY
15065Z160dB.48
15065Z096dB.36

n
W
h
iM
si
es
36  n  CroMo luCido POLISHED CHROMEf i n i t u r A  n     f i n i s h
4 8   n   C A n n A  d i  f u C i l ef i n i t u r A  n     f i n i s h
26    27
MADE in  ITALY
15053Z0640B.25
15053Z0320B.25
33053.042BN.25
33053.034BN.25
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15053Z0640B 112x44 64
15053Z0320B 64x36 32
33053.042BN 35x74 42
33053.034BN 35x66 34 25  n  ArGento veCChio OLD SILVERf i n i t u r A  n     f i n i s h
MADE in  ITALY
floreNce09
cromo lucido
polishED chromE36
cromo opaco
maTT chromE45
C
A
pr
iC
Ci
o
n
W
h
iM
si
es
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
28    29
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15125Z1280B 141x32 128
15125Z0960B 110x30  96
15125Z0640B  74x31 64
24125Z0470B  47x22x24
15125Z0640B.07
24125Z0470B.07
15125Z0960B.07
15125Z1280B.07
MADE in  ITALY
0 7   n   o r o  d i  v A l e n z Af i n i t u r A  n     f i n i s h
fo
rM
e
n
sh
A
pe
s
MADE in  ITALY
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
arGeNTo VeccHio
olD silVEr25
cromo lucido
polishED chromE36
rusTico
rusTic20
30    31
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15090Z1600B 211x25 160
15090Z1280B 178x23  128
15090Z0960B   142x21 96
24090Z0450B 41x21x24
MADE in  ITALY
15090Z0960B.36
15090Z1600B.36

saTin nickEl maTT51cromo opaco
maTT chromE45
fo
rM
e
n
sh
A
pe
s
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
32    33
MADE in  ITALY
15046Z0690B.51
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15046Z1280B 157x29 128
15046Z0960B 127x24 96
15046Z0660B 21x66
15046Z0690B 69x29 32
24073Z0260B 26x26x20
24073Z0260B.51
15046Z0660B.51
15046Z1280B.51
15046Z0960B.51

maTT chromE45
fo
rM
e
n
sh
A
pe
s
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
34    35
MADE in  ITALY
33002Z042BN.51
30053Z0250B.5115203Z0900B.51
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15204Z1430B 143x40 128
15203Z1430B 143x40 128
15203Z0900B 90x31 75
15203Z0680B 68x60 53
30053Z0250B 25x25
33002Z042BN 25x72 42
15203Z0680B.51
15204Z1430B.51
15203Z1430B.51
51  n  niCKel opACo sAtinAto  SATIN NICKEL MATTf i n i t u r A  n     f i n i s h
MADE in  ITALY
cromo lucido
polishED chromE36 cromo opaco
maTT chromE45
Nickel opaco
maTT nickEl31
fo
rM
e
n
sh
A
pe
s
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
36    37
MADE in  ITALY
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15057Z1280B 183x40 128
15057Z0960B  151x40  96
15057Z1000B  100x43 64
15057Z1280B.22
15057Z0960B.22
15057Z1000B.22
2 2  n   o l d  A M e r i C Af i n i t u r A  n     f i n i s h

фотография
уменьшeHHaя
20%
floreNce09
similferro
similar iron19
cromo lucido
polishED chromE36
cromo opaco
maTT chromE45
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
Nickel opaco saTiNaTo
saTin nickEl maTT51 38    39
MADE in  ITALY
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15061Z0960B 120x36 96
15061Z0320B 56x36 32
15071Z1280B 152x20 128
15071Z0960B 120x20 96
15071Z0640B 88x20 64
15071Z0320B 56x20 32
15071Z0960B.25
15071Z1280B.25
15071Z0640B.25
15071Z0320B.25

cromo lucido
polishED chromE36
n
At
u
rA
n
n
At
u
re
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
40    41
MADE in  ITALY
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15051Z0960B 120x50 96
15051Z0640B 88x50 64
15051Z0450B 35x46
15051Z0960B.09
15051Z0640B.09
15051Z0450B.09

u
rA
n
n
At
u
re
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
42    43
MADE in  ITALY
15055Z0960B.45
15055Z1280B.45
15049Z0630B.45
15049Z0460B.45
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15055Z1280B 171x35 128
15055Z0960B 140x35 96
15049Z0630B 62x27 32
15049Z0460B 43x27 45  n  CroMo opACo MATT CHROMEf i n i t u r A  n     f i n i s h
MADE in  ITALY
oTToNe aNTico

polishED chromE36
old america22
n
At
u
rA
n
n
At
u
re
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
44    45
MADE in  ITALY
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15086Z1280B 159x29 128
15086Z0960B 127x29 96
15086Z0490B  25x49
24086Z0350B  34x25x20
15086Z1280B.09
15086Z0960B.09

en
t
MADE in  ITALY
similferro
similar iron19
arGeNTo VeccHio
olD silVEr25
cromo lucido
polishED chromE36
cromo opaco
maTT chromE45
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
46    47
MADE in  ITALY
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15085Z1280B 163x27 128
15085Z0960B 131x26  96
24085Z0350B 35x22x21
15085Z1280B.36
15085Z0960B.36
24085Z0350B.36
 36  n  CroMo luCido POLISHED CHROMEf i n i t u r A  n     f i n i s h

te
n
   o
ri
en
t
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
48    49
MADE in  ITALY
24037Z0240B.22
15037Z0320B.22
15037Z0640B.22
15037Z0960B.22
15037Z1280B.22
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15037Z1280B 152x18 128
15037Z0960B  120x18 96
15037Z0640B 88x18 64
15037Z0320B 56x18 32
24037Z0240B 24x18x19
2 2  n   o l d  A M e r i C Af i n i t u r A  n     f i n i s h
MADE in  ITALY
similferro
similar iron19

o
ri
en
te
n
   o
ri
en
t
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
Nickel opaco saTiNaTo
saTin nickEl maTT51
50    51
MADE in  ITALY
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15056Z0960B  127x30 96
24446Z0300B   30x22 30
15056Z0960B.25
24446Z0300B.25
25  n  ArGento veCChio OLD SILVERf i n i t u r A  n     f i n i s h
su
pe
rf
iC
i
 n
su
rf
A
Ce
s
MADE in  ITALY
oro di ValeNZa07
floreNce09
cromo lucido
polishED chromE36
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
52    53
MADE in  ITALY
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15060Z0960B 124x28 96
24446Z0300B 30x22 30
15060Z0960B.36
24446Z0300B.36
 36  n  CroMo luCido POLISHED CHROMEf i n i t u r A  n     f i n i s h
MADE in  ITALY
oro di ValeNZa07
floreNce09
arGeNTo VeccHio
olD silVEr25
su
pe
rf
iC
i
 n
su
rf
A
Ce
s
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
54    55
MADE in  ITALY
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15083Z1600B 181x35 160
15083Z1280B 149x30 128
15083Z0960B 113x27 96
15067Z0640B 101x36 64
24083Z0300B 30x23 30
24083Z0250B 25x21 25
24083Z0300B.07
24083Z0250B.07

s
MADE in  ITALY
floreNce09
rusTico
rusTic20
arGeNTo VeccHio
olD silVEr25
Nickel opaco
maTT nickEl31
cromo lucido
polishED chromE36
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
56    57
MADE in  ITALY
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15062.1280B 143x13 128
15062.0960B 109x11 96
15062.0640B 76x10 64
24216.0290B 29x20x19
15062.0640B.03
15062.0960B.03
15062.1280B.03
24216.0290B.03

o
n
i
 n
se
n
sA
ti
o
n
s
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
58    59
MADE in  ITALY
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15064Z0960B 122x30 96
15064Z0640B  90x26 64
24064Z0520B  52x52x27 32
24064Z0300B  30x30x27
15064Z0960B.09
15064Z0640B.09
24064Z0520B.09
24064Z0300B.09

o
n
i
 n
se
n
sA
ti
o
n
s
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
60    61
MADE in  ITALY
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15084Z1600B 176x33 160
15084Z1280B 142x29 128
15084Z0680B 25x68
24084Z0450B 45x25x22
15084Z1600B.09
15084Z1280B.09
24084Z0450B.09 15084Z0680B.09
0 9  n   f l o r e n C ef i n i t u r A  n     f i n i s h

pr
o
fi
li
n
re
li
ef
s
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
Nickel opaco saTiNaTo
saTin nickEl maTT51
64    65
MADE in  ITALY
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15087Z1280B 154x29 128
15087Z0960B  121x25 96
24087Z0450B  45x21x24
15087Z1280B.36
15087Z0960B.36
24087Z0450B.36

pr
o
fi
li
n
re
li
ef
s
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
Nickel opaco saTiNaTo
saTin nickEl maTT51
66    67
MADE in  ITALY
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15132Z1920B 200x30 192
15132Z1600B 170x30 160
15132Z1280B 140x30 128
15132Z0960B 108x30 96
15132Z0640B 75x30 64
15132Z0160B 28x29 16
15132Z1920B.36
15132Z0960B.36
15132Z0160B.36
15132Z0640B.36

cromo opaco
maTT chromE45
Nickel opaco
maTT nickEl31
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
Nickel opaco saTiNaTo
saTin nickEl maTT51
68    69
MADE in  ITALY
15045Z0640B.25
15045Z0960B.25
24073Z0260B.25
15045Z0680B.25
15045Z0780B.25
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15045Z0960B 154x28 96
15045Z0640B 103x20 64
15045Z0780B 84x48 64
15045Z0680B 21x68
24073Z0260B 26x26x20 25 n  ArGento veCChio OLD SILVERf i n i t u r A  n     f i n i s h
vA
ri
et
Á
n
   C
h
o
iC
e
MADE in  ITALY
floreNce09
cromo lucido
polishED chromE36
cromo opaco
maTT chromE45
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
70    71
MADE in  ITALY
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15133Z1280B 170x30 128
15133Z0960B  138x28 96
15133Z0700B  28x70
15133Z1280B.45
15133Z0960B.45
15133Z0700B.45

n
   C
h
o
iC
e
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
72    73
MADE in  ITALY
15081Z1280B.19
15081Z0960B.19
15081Z0640B.19
24081Z0300B.19
24081Z0250B.19
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15081Z1280B 148x22 128
15081Z0960B  115x19 96
15081Z0640B 81x15 64
24081Z0300B  30x23 30
24081Z0250B  25x21 25 19 n  s iMilferro S I M I L A R I R O Nf i n i t u r A  n     f i n i s h
MADE in  ITALY
oTToNe aNTico
anTiquE brass03
oro di ValeNZa07
floreNce09
rusTico
rusTic20
cromo lucido
polishED chromE36
vA
ri
et
Á
n
   C
h
o
iC
e
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
74    75
MADE in  ITALY
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15064Z0960BX 122x30 96
15064Z0640BX 90x26  64
24064Z0520BX 52x52x27 32
24064Z0300BX  30x30x27
15064Z0960BX32
15064Z0640BX32
24064Z0520BX32
24064Z0300BX32

lo
rs
MADE in  ITALY
rosso
rEDq1 BiaNco aZZurraTo
WhiTE bluE skYf2
Verde
grEEni1
araNcio
orangEA2Giallo
YElloWA1
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
78    79
MADE in  ITALY
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15089Z1280B 163x33  128
15089Z0960B 128x29   96
24089Z0450B  45x23x22
15089Z1280B.09
15089Z0960B.09
24089Z0450B.09
0 9   n   f l o r e n C ef i n i t u r A  n     f i n i s h
rA
d
iC
i
 n
   r
o
o
ts
MADE in  ITALY
oTToNe aNTico
anTiquE brass03
oro di ValeNZa07
arGeNTo VeccHio
olD silVEr25
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
80    81
MADE in  ITALY
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15063Z1600B 174x16 160
15063Z1280B  142x15 128
15063Z0960B 110x13 96
15063Z0640B 76x11 64
24488Z0370B 37x24x21
24488Z0300B 30x19x18
15063Z1600B.36
15063Z1280B.36

 n
   r
o
o
ts
MADE in  ITALY
oro di ValeNZa07
floreNce09
old america22
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
Nickel opaco saTiNaTo
saTin nickEl maTT51
82    83
MADE in  ITALY
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15059Z1600B 176x25 160
15059Z1280B 144x25 128
24408Z0300B  30x26 30
15059Z1600B.07
15059Z1280B .07
24408Z0300B.07

ts
MADE in  ITALY
arGeNTo VeccHio
olD silVEr25
Nickel opaco
maTT nickEl31
cromo lucido
polishED chromE36
f i n i s h e sf i n i t u r e
84    85
MADE in  ITALY
15152Z1280B.25
24152Z0400B.2524152Z0350B.25
15152Z0960B.25
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15152Z1280B 146x24 128
15152Z0960B 112x22 96
24152Z0400B 40x32 40
24152Z0350B 35x30 35
15153Z1280B 146x24 128
15153Z0960B 112x22 96
24153Z0400B 40x32 40
24153Z0350B 35x30 35
32 n  niCKel luCido POLISHED NICKELf i n i t u r A  n     f i n i s h
is
pi
rA

vero osso e leGno
32 n  niCKel luCido POLISHED NICKELf i n i t u r A  n     f i n i s h
86    87
ProDotto artigiaNale Pregiato
Serie limitata
PreciouS HaNDcraft
limiteD eDitioN
MADE in  ITALY
15302Z1600B.32
15302Z0640B.32
24302Z0570B.32
24302Z0300B.32
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15302Z1600B  219x30 160
15302Z0640B  111x30   64
24302Z0570B  57x57x29  32
24302Z0300B    30x30x29  32 n  niCKel luCido POLISHED NICKELf i n i t u r A  n     f i n i s h
is
pi
rA
zi
o
n
i
  n
in
sp
ir
At
io
n
s
i N s e r T i  i N  m a d r e p e r l a moTHer of pearl’s iNlaY aplicaTioN de Nacre N á c a r  i N s e r T o s aplikacja – masa perłoWa аппликасия – жемчужнуйя масса
MADE in  ITALY
Genuine Mother of peArl
verA  MAdreperlA
88    89
MADE in  ITALY
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15303Z1600B   219x30 160
15303Z0640B 111x30   64
24303Z0570B   57x57x29  32
24303Z0300B     30x30x29
15303Z1600B.32
15303Z0640B.32
24303Z0570B.32
24303Z0300B.32

sp
ir
At
io
n
s
MADE in  ITALY
90    91
Genuine  AMber
v e r A   A M b r A
ProDotto artigiaNale Pregiato
Serie limitata
PreciouS HaNDcraft
limiteD eDitioN
Codice Articolo / Article Code
15202Z1600B 219x30 160
15202Z0640B  111x30   64
24202Z0570B    57x57x29  32
24202Z0300B      30x30x29
MADE in  ITALY
15202Z1600B.32
15202Z0640B.32
24202Z0570B.32